

ONS-Reg.Nr.: 129/97 Strecke: Norisring Länge: 2,3 km

Vorläufiges Ergebnis F3 - freies Training Norisring

POS	NO	KL	NAME	NAT	BEWERBER / FAHRZEUG	ZEIT	RND	GAP	KM/H
1	4	1	HEIDFELD, Nick	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	59.542	32		139,06
2	17	1	OLIVIER, Yves	BEL	JB Motorsport Boxys Jeans Opel Dallara 397	59.670	18	+0,128	138,76
3	12	1	HENZLER, Wolf	GER	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	59.962	30	+0,292 +0,420	138,09
4	18	1	CORONEL, Tim	NED	Tokmakidis Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	59.984	32	+0,022 +0,442	138,04
5	1	1	SCHEIDER, Timo	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:00.222	42	+0,238 +0,680	137,49
6	10	1	KAFFER, Pierre	GER	Trella Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:00.253	40	+0,031 +0,711	137,42
7	2	1	SCHWAGER, Dominik	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:00.473	39	+0,220 +0,931	136,92
8	7	1	ENGE, Tomas	CZ	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:00.478	28	+0,005 +0,936	136,91
9	3	1	MÜLLER, Alexander	GER	Benetton RTL Junior Team Opel Dallara 397	1:00.576	37	+0,098 +1,034	136,69
10	22	1	SCHELD, Andreas	GER	KUG - ELU - Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	1:00.666	25	+0,090 +1,124	136,49
11	20	1	LEINDERS, Bas	BEL	Van Amersfoort Racing Opel Dallara 397	1:01.074	28	+0,408 +1,532	135,57
12	25	1	MELKUS, Ronny	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:01.080	29	+0,006 +1,538	135,56
13	5	1	BERT, Sascha	GER	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:01.094	26	+0,014 +1,552	135,53
14	6	1	VERBERGT, Tim	BEL	Opel Team BSR Opel Dallara 397	1:01.309	25	+0,215 +1,767	135,05
15	8	1	SIMON, Norman	GER	GM Jordan F3 Team Opel Dallara 397	1:01.437	28	+0,128 +1,895	134,77
16	52	2	BECKER, Michael	GER	GM Motorsport Opel Dallara 396	1:01.494	31	+0,057 +1,952	134,65
17	51	2	KOSTELECKY, Jaroslav	CZ	Chemopetrol Mus Team F3 Opel Dallara 396	1:02.243	25	+0,749 +2,701	133,03
18	16	1	STURESON, Johan	SWE	IPS Motorsport Opel Dallara 397	1:02.288	22	+0,045 +2,746	132,93
19	50	2	CRESPI, Luciano	ARG	TKF Racing Opel Dallara 396	1:03.649	30	+1,361 +4,107	130,09
20	14	1	WIERCZUK, Jaroslaw	POL	Josef Kaufmann Racing Opel Martini MK 73	1:04.620	21	+0,971 +5,078	128,13

Rennleiter :

Aushang:

Qualifikation :

Zeitnahme :

Trainingszeit: 1:05.696 Rundenanzahl: 2